CAMPIONATO
GIORNATA 2~ ANDATA
GARE DEL 26-27 OTTOBRE 2019

GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROVCIALE -LT

1) ATLETICO PONTINIA

2) CISTERNA ACADEMY

3) GIULIANELLO CALCIO

4) LATINA CALCIO 1932

5) REAL LATINA

6) SAN VALENTINO

CAMPIONATO
GIORNATA 2~ ANDATA
GARE DEL 26-27 OTTOBRE 2019

ATLETICO LARIANO 1963

R11 SIMONETTA

VIRTUS FAITI

NUOVO LATINA ISONZO

CITTA DI APRILIA

D.PINO PUGLISI NETTUNO II

GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROVCIALE -LT

17

106

358

184

535

CAPORUSCIO RICCARDO "A" (ERBA)
VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI 23

BARTOLANI DOMENICO (SINTEX)
VIA LOMBARDIA 1

COMUNALE (TERRA)
VIA PESCARA SNC

EX FULGORCAVI "A" (ERBA)

VIA DEL CROCIFISSO 8

COMUNALE (TERRA)

VIA MACCHIA GRANDE 95

SAN VALENTINO ZONA 167
VIA TRIESTE 3

(ERBA)

PONTINIA

CISTERNA DI LATINA

CORI (GIULIANELLO)

LATINA (BORGO PIAVE)

LATINA (BORGO SANTA MARIA)

CISTERNA DI LATINA (ZONA 167)

27/10/19

27/10/19

26/10/19

26/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

15:

14:

10:

11:

:00

00

30

00

00

LE SOCIETA IN NERETTO SONO FUORI

CLASSIFICA

1) CASSIO CLUB

2) CITTA DI SONNINO

3) HERMADA

4) MONTE SAN BIAGIO

5) VIGOR GAETA

RIPOSA. .. ... ... ...

ANTONIO PALLUZZI

POLISPORTIVA SCAURI

TERRACINA CALCIO

FORMIA CALCIO A.S.D.

AURORA VODICE SABAUDIA

320

54

319

53

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE FONTANELLE
SAN BERNARDINO (SINTEX)

VIA SAN GASPARE SNC

STADIO DELLA VITTORIA (SINTEX)
VIA CESARE BATTISTI SNC

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA PORTELLA SNC
RICINIELLO ANTONIO (SINTEX)

VIA MARINA DI SERAPO SNC

FORMIA (MARANOLA)

SONNINO

TERRACINA (BORGO HERMADA)

MONTE SAN BIAGIO

GAETA

27/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

11:

30

:00

:00

:00



